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Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Allazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Falcom Investment Company

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
AlAwwal Invest

Aloula Geojit

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
EFG_Hermes KSA

Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Middle East Financial Investment Company
Audi Capital

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

The Investor for Securities

J.P. Morgan Saudi Arabia Limited

Member Activity for Equities December 2016

VALUE

38,239,482,960.10
32,039,417,962.90
31,289,489,982.00
20,268,671,909.45
18,386,427,383.40
18,165,786,703.45
14,182,773,541.35
12,438,139,432.70
10,803,950,260.45
7,456,028,881.70
4,783,368,763.50
4,206,167,884.75
3,083,341,973.75
2,963,153,004.30
1,863,530,335.10
1,650,218,401.70
1,164,925,886.10
1,154,190,842.15
1,108,859,821.60
950,531,509.55
917,073,070.25
725,881,121.75
646,043,178.75
411,963,531.40
388,047,339.75
176,612,961.50
175,833,724.15
140,484,407.30
138,570,582.30
6,444,191.75
2,571,175.00

229,927,982,723.90

%

16.63%

13.93%

13.61%
8.82%

8.00%
7.90%
6.17%
5.41%

4.70%
3.24%
2.08%
1.83%
1.34%
1.29%
0.81%
0.72%
0.51%
0.50%
0.48%
0.41%
0.40%
0.32%
0.28%
0.18%
0.17%
0.08%
0.08%
0.06%
0.06%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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VOLUME

2,321,100,393
1,760,392,257
2,150,915,590
1,370,114,454
1,089,498,227
1,048,456,795
833,856,067
718,839,184
636,191,745
419,747,075
358,343,751
217,368,293
176,974,341
193,669,312
131,218,126
45,004,439
39,013,190
96,277,153
31,732,063
49,000,478
56,199,542
18,625,197
76,717,033
13,287,638
18,757,748
7,946,490
4,830,569
5,541,481
6,915,619
298,688
20,000

13,896,852,938

%

16.70%
12.67%
15.48%
9.86%
7.84%
7.54%
6.00%
5.17%
4.58%
3.02%
2.58%
1.56%
1.27%
1.39%
0.94%
0.32%
0.28%
0.69%
0.23%
0.35%
0.40%
0.13%
0.55%
0.10%
0.13%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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dangsull adlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES % Position
1,143,729  21.36% 1
852,433 15.92% 2
544,570 10.17% 4
224,805 4.20% 9
555,441 10.37% 3
337,292 6.30% 7
351,032 6.56% 6
363,917 6.80% 5
259,456 4.85% 8
204,426 3.82% 10
98,223 1.83% 11
87,753 1.64% 12
82,453 1.54% 13
57,379 1.07% 14
35,652 0.67% 15
24,375 0.46% 16
16,558 0.31% 20
11,453 0.21% 21
22,728 0.42% 17
20,254 0.38% 18
17,348 0.32% 19
11,334 0.21% 22
6,773 0.13% 24
5,920 0.11% 25
9,914 0.19% 23
1,618 0.03% 28
3,675 0.07% 26
1,428 0.03% 29
1,658 0.03% 27
52 0.00% 30
35 0.00% 31
5,353,684
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Member Name
Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Samba Capital
Al Rajhi Capital
ANB Invest
Derayah Financial
NCB Capital
Alinma Investment Company
Saudi Fransi Capital
Riyad Capital

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) December 2016

VALUE
185,221,534.80
1,437,113.10
195,114.00
170,519.70
131,103.90
83,649.20
49,725.80
21,240.70
10,619.00
4,241.60

187,324,861.80

%
98.88%
0.77%
0.10%
0.09%
0.07%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

Position
1
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6,679,006.00
51,349.00
7,318.00
6,195.00
5,004.00
3,011.00
1,804.00
761.00
405.00
157.00

6,755,010

%
98.87%
0.76%
0.11%
0.09%
0.07%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES
169
12
10
8

10

228

%
74.12%
5.26%
4.39%
3.51%
1.75%
0.88%
4.39%
2.63%
0.88%
2.19%

Position
1
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